Ring
Pos NoO Handler
562 Veronica Brown
123 Sam Gregory
120 Nicola Wann
240 Mick Gilbert
463 Amanda Coles
119 Nicola Wann
154 Keavy McGrath
155 Caragh McGrath
--- 170 Anne Heathcote
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--- 296 John Woolley
--- 299 Annabel Haith
--- 440 Jackie Wright
--- 535 Lesley Suggitt
--- 561 Veronica Brown

* = Judge's Special

Agility Nuts September KC Show 2013

Class 52: Small Agility Combined 1-3 (08/09/2013)

Ring 1

Dog

Pelynka New Spirit
Bellgard Sirocco

Rico Shey

Northern Hannah Dizzy
Helles Belles

Mar Elle

Tinklebury The Fusillier
Lynbank Smartie Jones

Vallemoss Drama Queen via
Saxheath

Hollybrecken Raleigh
Annies Dizzy Wizzy
Lemon Drizzle Cake
Our Wee Girl
Pelynka Snow Storm

Result

Clear
Clear
1.232
5
8.545
13.476
16.916
19.085
E

mm mmm

© Longhedge Show Processing

Judge: Anne Norton

Time

44.303
47.942
51.232
40.576
58.545
58.476
61.916
69.085
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